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Institute av

UPTAC CUET PG 2022 Counselling (For MBA and MCA)

--- All Round --- v

G.L. BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMEN
T,GAUTAM BUDDH NAGAR

--- All Category ---

Program av Category
AV

Seat
Gender av

Opening
Rank av

Search:

1 Round 1 G.L. BAJA) INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
& MANAGEMENT,GAUTAM BUDDH
NAGAR

2 Round 1 G.L. BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
& MANAGEMENT,GAUTAM BUDDH
NAGAR

3 Round 1 G.L. BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
& MANAGEMENT,GAUTAM BUDDH
NAGAR

4 Round 1 G.L. BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
& MANAGEMENT,GAUTAM BUDDH
NAGAR

5 Round 1 G.L. BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
& MANAGEMENT,GAUTAM BUDDH
NAGAR

6 Round 1 G.L. BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
& MANAGEMENT,GAUTAM BUDDH
NAGAR

7 Round 1 G.L. BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
& MANAGEMENT,GAUTAM BUDDH
NAGAR

8 Round 1 G.L. BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
& MANAGEMENT,GAUTAM BUDDH
NAGAR

9 Round 1 G.L. BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
& MANAGEMENT,GAUTAM BUDDH
NAGAR

10 Round 1 G.L. BAJA) INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
& MANAGEMENT,GAUTAM BUDDH
NAGAR

11 Round 1 G.L. BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
& MANAGEMENT,GAUTAM BUDDH
NAGAR

12 Round 1 G.L. BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
& MANAGEMENT,GAUTAM BUDDH
NAGAR

13 Round 2 G.L. BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
& MANAGEMENT,GAUTAM BUDDH
NAGAR

14 Round 2 G.L. BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
& MANAGEMENT,GAUTAM BUDDH
NAGAR

15 Round 2 G.L. BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
& MANAGEMENT,GAUTAM BUDDH
NAGAR

16 Round 2 G.L. BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
& MANAGEMENT,GAUTAM BUDDH
NAGAR

17 Round 2 G.L. BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
& MANAGEMENT,GAUTAM BUDDH

NAFAD

Master of Computer M.CA. All India OPEN
Applications (Shift 1)

Master of Computer M.C.A. Home BC(Girl)
Applications (Shift I) State

Master of Computer M.CA. Home BC
Applications (Shift I) State

Master of Computer M.C.A. Home EWS(OPEN)
Applications (Shift I) State

Master of Computer M.C.A. Home OPEN(AF)
Applications (Shift I) State

Master of Computer M.CA. Home OPEN(GIRL)
Applications (Shift I) State

Master of Computer M.CA. Home OPEN
Applications (Shift I) State

Master of Computer M.CA. Home sC
Applications (Shift 1) State

Master of Computer M.C.A. Home OPEN(TF)
Applications (Shift 1) State

(FW)

Master of Business M.B.A. All India OPEN

Administration (Shift 1)

Master of Business M.B.A. Home OPEN(TF)
Administration (Shift 1) State

(FW,

MBA in Business M.B.A. All India OPEN

Analytics (Shift 1)

Master of Computer M.CA. All India OPEN
Applications (Shift I)

Master of Computer M.C.A. Home BC(Girl)
Applications (Shift 1) State

Master of Computer M.CA. Home BC
Applications (Shift I) State

Master of Computer M.CA. Home EWS(OPEN)
Applications (Shift I) State

Master of Computer M.C.A. Home OPEN(GIRL)
Applications (Shift I) State

Both Male and
Female Seats

Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Female Seats

253

5718

5257

5789

14754

1675

1365

8586

929

459

925

480

1043

13847

7329

10933

3173

Closing Remark av
Rank av

1363

13156

8804

9949

14754

5193

5231

13953

1621

21748

5901

13626

2445 Fresh and
Upgraded Only

13847 Fresh and
Upgraded Only

15991 Fresh and
Upgraded Only

12593 Fresh and
Upgraded Only

7844 Fresh and

Upgraded Only



INAUAR

18 Round 2 G.L. BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY Master of Computer M.C.A. Home OPEN Both Male and 2770 7107 Fresh and
& MANAGEMENT,GAUTAM BUDDH Applications (Shift 1) State Female Seats Upgraded Only
NAGAR

19 Round 2 G.L. BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY Master of Computer M.C.A. Home SC Both Male and 12961 12961 Fresh and
& MANAGEMENT,GAUTAM BUDDH Applications (Shift I) State Female Seats Upgraded Only
NAGAR

20 Round 2 G.L. BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY Master of Computer M.CA. Home OPEN(TF) Both Male and 376 376 Fresh and
& MANAGEMENT,GAUTAM BUDDH Applications (Shift 1) State Female Seats Upgraded Only
NAGAR (FW)

21 Round 2 G.L. BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY Master of Business M.B.A. All India OPEN Both Male and 3951 19252 Fresh and
& MANAGEMENT,GAUTAM BUDDH Administration (Shift I) Female Seats Upgraded Only
NAGAR

22 Round 2 G.L. BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY Master of Business M.B.A. Home OPEN(TF) Both Male and 1904 6422 Fresh and
& MANAGEMENT,GAUTAM BUDDH Administration (Shift I) State Female Seats Upgraded Only
NAGAR (FW)

23 Round 3 G.L. BAJA] INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY Master of Computer M.C.A. All India OPEN Both Male and 287 911 Fresh and
& MANAGEMENT,GAUTAM BUDDH Applications (Shift I) Female Seats Upgraded Only
NAGAR

24 Round 3 G.L. BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY Master of Computer M.CA. Home OPEN Both Male and 1189 15991 Fresh and
8 MANAGEMENT,GAUTAM BUDDH Applications (Shift I) State Female Seats Upgraded Only
NAGAR

25 Round 3 G.L. BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY Master of Business M.B.A. All India OPEN Both Male and 509 17808 Fresh and
8 MANAGEMENT,GAUTAM BUDDH Administration (Shift 1) Female Seats Upgraded Only
NAGAR

26 Round 3 G.L. BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY Master of Business M.B.A. Home OPEN(TF) Both Male and 4658 4658 Fresh and
& MANAGEMENT,GAUTAM BUDDH Administration (Shift 1) State Female Seats Upgraded Only
NAGAR (FW)

27 Round 3 G.L. BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY MBA in Business M.BA. All India OPEN Both Maleand ~ 7513 7513 Fresh and
& MANAGEMENT,GAUTAM BUDDH Analytics (Shift 1) Female Seats Upgraded Only
NAGAR
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