

OR-CR Details

Counselling

UPTAC CUET PG 2022 Counselling (For MBA and MCA)

Round Number

--- All Round ---

Institute

G.L. BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMEN T,GAUTAM BUDDH NAGAR

--- All Category ---

Category

Total Records Found = 27

Show All v entries Search:

Sr.No	Round	Institute **	Program ▲▼	Stream	Quota ▲▼	Category ▲▼	Seat Gender ▲▼	Opening Rank 🔻	Closing Rank 🗸 🔻	Remark ▲▼
1	Round 1	G.L. BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT,GAUTAM BUDDH NAGAR	Master of Computer Applications (Shift I)	M.C.A.	All India	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	253	1363	
2	Round 1	G.L. BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT,GAUTAM BUDDH NAGAR	Master of Computer Applications (Shift I)	M.C.A.	Home State	BC(Girl)	Female Seats	5718	13156	
3	Round 1	G.L. BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT,GAUTAM BUDDH NAGAR	Master of Computer Applications (Shift I)	M.C.A.	Home State	ВС	Both Male and Female Seats	5257	8804	
4	Round 1	G.L. BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT,GAUTAM BUDDH NAGAR	Master of Computer Applications (Shift I)	M.C.A.	Home State	EWS(OPEN)	Both Male and Female Seats	5789	9949	
5	Round 1	G.L. BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT,GAUTAM BUDDH NAGAR	Master of Computer Applications (Shift I)	M.C.A.	Home State	OPEN(AF)	Both Male and Female Seats	14754	14754	
6	Round 1	G.L. BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT,GAUTAM BUDDH NAGAR	Master of Computer Applications (Shift I)	M.C.A.	Home State	OPEN(GIRL)	Female Seats	1675	5193	
7	Round 1	G.L. BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT,GAUTAM BUDDH NAGAR	Master of Computer Applications (Shift I)	M.C.A.	Home State	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	1365	5231	
8	Round 1	G.L. BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT,GAUTAM BUDDH NAGAR	Master of Computer Applications (Shift I)	M.C.A.	Home State	SC	Both Male and Female Seats	8586	13953	
9	Round 1	G.L. BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT,GAUTAM BUDDH NAGAR	Master of Computer Applications (Shift I) (FW)	M.C.A.	Home State	OPEN(TF)	Both Male and Female Seats	929	1621	
10	Round 1	G.L. BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT,GAUTAM BUDDH NAGAR	Master of Business Administration (Shift I)	M.B.A.	All India	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	459	21748	
11	Round 1	G.L. BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT,GAUTAM BUDDH NAGAR	Master of Business Administration (Shift I) (FW)	M.B.A.	Home State	OPEN(TF)	Both Male and Female Seats	925	5901	
12	Round 1	G.L. BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT,GAUTAM BUDDH NAGAR	MBA in Business Analytics (Shift I)	M.B.A.	All India	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	480	13626	
13	Round 2	G.L. BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT,GAUTAM BUDDH NAGAR	Master of Computer Applications (Shift I)	M.C.A.	All India	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	1043	2445	Fresh and Upgraded Only
14	Round 2	G.L. BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT,GAUTAM BUDDH NAGAR	Master of Computer Applications (Shift I)	M.C.A.	Home State	BC(Girl)	Female Seats	13847	13847	Fresh and Upgraded Only
15	Round 2	G.L. BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT,GAUTAM BUDDH NAGAR	Master of Computer Applications (Shift I)	M.C.A.	Home State	ВС	Both Male and Female Seats	7329	15991	Fresh and Upgraded Only
16	Round 2	G.L. BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT,GAUTAM BUDDH NAGAR	Master of Computer Applications (Shift I)	M.C.A.	Home State	EWS(OPEN)	Both Male and Female Seats	10933	12593	Fresh and Upgraded Only
17	Round 2	G.L. BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT, GAUTAM BUDDH	Master of Computer Applications (Shift I)	M.C.A.	Home State	OPEN(GIRL)	Female Seats	3173	7844	Fresh and Upgraded Only

		ЛАДАИ								
18	Round 2	G.L. BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT,GAUTAM BUDDH NAGAR	Master of Computer Applications (Shift I)	M.C.A.	Home State	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	2770	7107	Fresh and Upgraded Only
19	Round 2	G.L. BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT,GAUTAM BUDDH NAGAR	Master of Computer Applications (Shift I)	M.C.A.	Home State	SC	Both Male and Female Seats	12961	12961	Fresh and Upgraded Only
20	Round 2	G.L. BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT,GAUTAM BUDDH NAGAR	Master of Computer Applications (Shift I) (FW)	M.C.A.	Home State	OPEN(TF)	Both Male and Female Seats	376	376	Fresh and Upgraded Only
21	Round 2	G.L. BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT,GAUTAM BUDDH NAGAR	Master of Business Administration (Shift I)	M.B.A.	All India	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	3951	19252	Fresh and Upgraded Only
22	Round 2	G.L. BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT,GAUTAM BUDDH NAGAR	Master of Business Administration (Shift I) (FW)	M.B.A.	Home State	OPEN(TF)	Both Male and Female Seats	1904	6422	Fresh and Upgraded Only
23	Round 3	G.L. BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT,GAUTAM BUDDH NAGAR	Master of Computer Applications (Shift I)	M.C.A.	All India	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	287	911	Fresh and Upgraded Only
24	Round 3	G.L. BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT,GAUTAM BUDDH NAGAR	Master of Computer Applications (Shift I)	M.C.A.	Home State	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	1189	15991	Fresh and Upgraded Only
25	Round 3	G.L. BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT,GAUTAM BUDDH NAGAR	Master of Business Administration (Shift I)	M.B.A.	All India	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	509	17808	Fresh and Upgraded Only
26	Round 3	G.L. BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT,GAUTAM BUDDH NAGAR	Master of Business Administration (Shift I) (FW)	M.B.A.	Home State	OPEN(TF)	Both Male and Female Seats	4658	4658	Fresh and Upgraded Only
27	Round 3	G.L. BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT,GAUTAM BUDDH NAGAR	MBA in Business Analytics (Shift I)	M.B.A.	All India	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	7513	7513	Fresh and Upgraded Only

Previous 1 Next Showing 1 to 27 of 27 entries

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

Content Owned and Maintained by . Designed, Developed and Hosted by National Informatics Centre, Ministry of Electronics & Information Technology, Government of India





